TUESDAY, 10.09.2024.

Printing time:10:06

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal Nz (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - EATE IS  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s [ 1aovis | overas | overts | overos [ over1s | gg [ astovas | owrts | owris
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

11:00| 6302 AFCQ |MONGOLIA EAS.TIMOR 2.2013.30/3.10]3.50|5.1016.50 |9.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.05|7.25]1.67|2.05]2.00 | 2.65
11:00| 6711 [INFRY |MEXIC.M19 QATAR M19 1.4514.2016.50]2.10 | 11.0}3.05(27.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0| 1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
11:30| 6704 [INFRY |[FRANC.M19 POLAN.M19 1.5013.90|6.25]|2.20|10.0]3.40 |22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70]2.75|14.0| 1.85| 2.25]|1.52 | 4.40
11:30| 6705 [INFRY |SVN.M19 R.IRE.M19 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 |8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.50]2.10 | 7.00| 2.15 | 7.25] 1.83 | 2.45] 2.65 | 2.65
12:00| 6706 (INFRY |BELG.M19 AUT.M19 2.05|3.35/3.40]3.30|5.4015.90|9.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55]1.85|5.70|2.20 |9.00|1.70 | 2.10| 1.97 | 2.85
12:00| 6707 [INFRY |CROAT.M19 ITALY M19 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]10.0(4.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 |4.80]|2.20|9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]2.80 | 1.70
13:0012028|ptm23 |E.AM.M23 S.CL.M23 2.5513.25|2.60|4.10|4.20]7.75|8.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10 | 3.30|1.92 |6.25] 1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
14:30/ 6303 |]AFCQ |MACAO BRUNEI 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95 |3.45|2.85]5.10 |4.20]2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.80 | 2.30|2.80 | 2.25
15:0012282ENGD |CHARL.M21 CREWE M21 1.20/6.50|9.50|1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.65|1.75
15:0012293 ENGD |BR.C.M21 BURNL.M21 1.90 14.00 |3.10]2.75 | 4.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:00{12368ENGD (IPSW.M21 HULL M21 2.00|3.80|2.95]2.95|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:00{12369ENGD |QPR M21 SH.U.M21 2.90(3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.15 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
15:00| 6304 |AFCQ |CAMBODIA SRI LANKA 1.7513.30/4.8012.80|8.50]5.50|16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 |6.00]2.85|12.0]2.25|2.95|2.15|5.20
15:00| 6821 |WWCQA [N.KOREA QATAR 5.40 |3.60|1.70|8.50|2.70]|18.0|4.90|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.85|13.0/1.80 | 5.60|1.98 | 2.55|4.90 | 1.88
15:00| 6823 [\ WCQA |CHINA S.ARABIA 6.75|4.00|1.53]12.0|2.35]28.0|3.90]|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.90|11.0|10.0]3.20 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.30]2.05|2.50|5.50 | 1.72
15:00| 6824 WCQA |INDONES. AUSTRALIA 5.90|3.70(1.63]9.50 | 2.55]20.0 |4.60]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05]9.50 (8.50]3.00|13.0]1.75|5.20|2.00 | 2.55]5.30| 1.82
16:00{12294[ENGD |MILLW.M21 PETER.M21 1.55|4.40|4.50]2.15|6.00 2.701.35]1.92 1.37 | 1.57
16:00| 4339 [RUS 2 |SKA KHAB. CHAYKA P. 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.25|2.05 |6.75]2.15|7.75| 1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.80
16:00| 6031 |QEP21 |MOLD.M21 SWED.M21 15.07.00|1.15]25.0|1.45]65.0|1.95]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|18.017.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.27 | 2.40]|2.25|2.45]|6.75 | 1.20
16:00{ 6113 [CANQ |[RWANDA NIGERIA 5.20|3.45(1.75|9.00|2.80|18.0 |5.60|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 10.0 {8.50]3.10 | 13.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.25|2.95|5.70 | 2.20
16:00| 6130 |CANQ |[BOTSWANA EGYPT 9.00 14.20|1.42]18.0|2.10]38.0|3.35|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|17.0|18.0]3.80|20.0|1.70 | 4.60| 2.60 | 3.00 | 9.00 | 1.80
16:00| 6143 [CANQ |ESWATINI MALI 8.50(3.90/1.48]|17.0|2.30135.0/3.90]|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|17.0|17.0]3.80|20.0|1.78 |5.00]2.50| 3.05]9.00 | 1.90
16:00| 6144 |CANQ |[MOZAMBIQ. GUINEA B. 2.05|3.15/4.10|3.40|7.00]7.00|14.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.10|2.90|2.10 |6.75]2.90 | 11.0]2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.80
16:00| 6145 |CANQ |S.SUDAN S.AFRICA 6.25|3.45/165]|11.0|2.65]23.0/4.90]|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|13.0|10.0]3.60|14.0|1.90|6.00]2.35|3.05|7.25|2.20
16:00{ 6601 [INTFR |VIETNAM THAILAND 2.45|3.20/3.00/4.10|5.1018.50|10.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.35]2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50] 1.88 | 2.55]2.60 | 3.00
16:00| 6708 [INFRY [MONT.M19 HUNG.M19 2.50|3.50|2.55|4.20|4.40]8.00 (8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.00| 1.77 | 2.25] 2.40 | 2.60
17:00{12221|ELLEA |ITALY M20 GERMA.M20 2.55|3.25/260|4.10|4.20]7.75|8.00]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10|3.30|1.92 |6.25|1.92 |6.50]1.60| 1.95]2.25|2.30
17:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |PETRZALKA HUMENNE 1.85]3.7013.45]2.80|5.30]5.10 (9.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90|2.15|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.77 | 2.80
17:00/ 6032 |QEP21 |KAZAK.M21 BELG.M21 9.00/5.40|1.27]|16.0{1.70]45.0 (2.30|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|12.0|11.0]3.10 | 18.0]1.35|2.85]|1.90|2.15]|4.80 | 1.30
17:00| 6703 [INFRY |ITALY M20 GERMA.M20 2.55|3.40|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.00 |7.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92 |6.50] 1.90 | 6.25] 1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.20
17:00| 6826 \WCQA |OMAN S.KOREA 7.75|4.50|1.42|14.0|2.05135.0|3.05]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|12.0|11.0]3.10 | 16.0|1.60 | 3.70] 1.95| 2.30]5.40 | 1.52
17:00| 6827 |WWCQA |PALESTINE JORDAN 4.00|3.35[2.00|6.75|3.25]14.0 |6.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.75|6.00|2.65|11.0|1.95 | 6.50| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.90 | 2.30
17:00| 6828 WCQA |KYRGYZST. UZBEKIST. 7.7513.90|1.50]15.0|2.30]33.03.70]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|14.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 19.0] 1.75|4.60|2.35|2.90| 7.50 | 1.85
17:30| 4581 [HRV C |Z.JURJEV. SIBENIK 8.5014.50|1.35]16.0| 1.92 2.03|1.70|2.75 2.05|2.30
17:30| 4582 [HRV C |[JADRAN P. MLAD.Z. 5.10|3.50 | 1.67|7.75| 2.50 2.1111.65|2.70 1.70 | 2.05
17:30/ 6709 INFRY |GERM.M19 ENGL.M19 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 |8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95]1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 6.75] 1.60| 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
17:30| 6710 [INFRY |KAZAK.M19 ICEL.M19 7.50|4.80|1.35/12.0|1.82]33.0|2.50]2.90|1.35|{1.95|1.95]9.00|8.50|2.55|15.0|1.40|2.65]|1.57|1.82]3.50 | 1.25
18:00(12222/CONL |DOM.REP. DOMINICA 1.206.25|11.0]1.55|19.0]2.05|65.0]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.27]1.32|2.65|3.35|19.0]2.20|2.40|1.25 | 5.90
18:00({12225/ELLEA |CZECH M20 TURK.M20 2.40|3.30/2.75]|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95]1.85|6.00|1.92 |6.50] 1.58 | 1.90]2.05 | 2.30
18:00{12370|CRO 3 [TRNJE SEGESTA 2.45|3.30/2.7013.90|4.40]7.50|8.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05]1.87 |6.25]1.92 |6.50| 1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.30
18:00| 5541 |[DAN C |BRABRAND THISTED 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40]8.50 (8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50 | 3.50]2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25] 2.55 | 2.55
18:00| 5542 [ DAN C |MIDELFART HOBRO IK 3.10|3.40(2.15|5.10|3.45]8.50 | 5.90]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.40 ({3.70]1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20|1.55|1.80|2.40|1.85
18:00| 6093 |(QEP21|AZERB.M21 SERB.M21 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.35|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75]|2.55|11.0]1.57 | 3.60| 1.70 | 2.05| 3.70 | 1.52
18:00| 6094 (QEP21|FINL.M21 ROMAN.M21 2.35|3.30/2.85]|3.70|4.70]7.00 |8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95]1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 6.75]1.60| 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
18:00| 8501 |[CZH3C|ROSICE KROMERIZ 2.7013.702.20|4.20|3.4018.00 |6.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60 | 3.10|1.82 |6.25|1.72|5.20]1.50| 1.72]2.10 | 1.82
18:15/3715 [IRN 2 |PEYKAN ASTARA 1.7013.35(5.10]2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.50 2.25
18:45| 6096 |QEP21 HUNG.M21 SPAIN M21 9.50|5.70(1.25|17.0 | 1.67 | 55.0 | 2.20|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]13.0 [ 12.0]3.35|19.0]1.35|2.80|2.00 | 2.20|5.10 | 1.27
19:00| 6038 LNC |LATVIA FAROE I. 2.1013.20/3.803.50|6.25]7.00|12.0]1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 |4.20 | 2.90|2.10 |6.75]2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20
19:00| 6086 |QEP21 |BULG.M21 POLAN.M21 2.85|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.8018.50|7.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.70|3.70|2.05|7.50|1.97 |6.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
19:00| 6087 |QEP21 |DENM.M21 CZECH M21 1.87 13.45|3.90]2.90|5.90]5.40(11.0]11.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25|1.77|5.10|2.40|10.5]1.80|2.20|1.82 | 3.15
19:00| 6097 |QEP21|ESTON.M21 GERM.M21 30.0/13.0{1.03]50.01.18 4.00(1.20|1.53 2.40|2.50
19:00| 6098 |QEP21 |SVN.M21 CYPR.M21 1.13|7.50|16.0|1.43|27.0|1.92 |65.0]|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.22]1.30|2.45|3.90|22.0|2.55|2.75|1.20 | 7.50
19:00| 6099 (QEP21 |R.IR.M21 LATV.M21 1.10|9.0016.0]1.32|25.0]1.70|65.0]2.90|1.35{1.901.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22|2.15|3.70|22.0|2.20|2.35|1.13 | 6.00
19:00| 6139 |CANQ |GUINEA TANZANIA 1.7513.45|5.2012.85|9.00]5.60 | 19.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.903.80|2.45]|1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 6.25
19:00| 6140 [CANQ |NAMIBIA KENYA 2.60|3.00|3.00|4.40|5.20]9.50 (10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.905.20 | 3.80|2.40 |8.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00] 3.15 | 3.60
19:00| 6146 [CANQ |GABON C.AFRICA 1.565|3.70|7.25|2.40 | 14.0|4.20 | 32.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.15|2.10|1.78 | 5.20| 3.40 | 16.0| 2.30 | 2.85] 1.90 | 7.50
19:00| 6147 |CANQ |LIBERIA ALGERIA 8.50(4.10|1.45|17.0|2.20|37.0|3.45]|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|16.0|17.0|3.60 | 20.0|1.70 | 4.50|2.45|2.95]8.00 | 1.75
19:00| 6148 |CANQ |ZIMBABWE CAMEROON 5.20|3.45(1.75|9.00 | 2.80|18.0 |5.60|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|10.0 ({8.50]3.10 | 13.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.25|2.95|5.70 | 2.20
19:00| 6602 |INTFR [MOLDOVA S.MARINO 1.2016.75|14.0]1.60|25.0]2.10 |70.0}2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 | 1.33]1.37 | 2.80]3.80 | 20.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.27 | 7.00
19:00| 6701 |INFRY |BELAR.M21 SVK.M21 8.50|4.50|1.35/16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|11.0|10.5]13.10|18.0|1.42|3.15]1.85|2.05]4.90 | 1.35
19:00| 6702 |INFRY |[SWED.M20 DENM.M20 2.4513.30(2.70|3.90|4.40]7.50 |8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25] 1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.35
19:00| 6822 |WCQA [UAE IRAN 5.40|3.60(1.70|8.50|2.70]|18.0 4.90|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05]8.50 (8.00]2.85|13.0]1.80|5.60|1.98|2.55|4.90|1.88
19:00| 6825 |WWCQA [BAHRAIN JAPAN 10.5/6.50|1.25]18.0|1.63165.0|2.25]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|14.0{13.0]3.15|17.0]1.32|2.601.80| 1.97|4.70 | 1.23
19:30| 6088 |QEP21 |[NORW.M21 ITALY M21 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]9.50|5.802.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20]2.05|9.00|1.77 | 5.50| 1.63 | 1.92]2.70 | 1.87
19:30| 6091 |(QEP21 |FAR.1.M21 GREEC.M21 10.0/5.00|1.2818.0|1.80]50.0|2.40]1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 23.0|1.45|3.25]|2.35|2.70|6.75 | 1.40
19:30| 6100 (QEP21|MALTA M21 SCOTL.M21 18.07.50|1.12]30.0 | 1.37|65.0 | 1.80|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|22.0 | 20.0|3.50 | 22.0|1.25|2.25]|2.20|2.40|7.00 | 1.15
19:30| 6150 |QEP21 [FRANC.M21 B&H M21 1.10/8.50|18.0|1.33|30.0|1.75|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 |1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20|3.50 | 22.0|2.85| 3.20|1.15 | 7.00
19:30| 6151 |QEP21 ICEL.M21 WALES M21 2.2013.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25 9.00}2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.65]1.82 |5.70] 1.92 | 7.00| 1.60 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.50
20:00( 3221 |D 4NE |[LUCKENW. HERTHA Z. 2.15|3.70/2.80]3.35|4.5015.80|8.00]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.65|2.35]|1.65|5.00|1.82|6.00|1.42|1.65]1.70 | 2.00
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. HALLESC. 3.15|3.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00 | 9.00 | 5.601.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25|1.75 | 5.10| 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |EILENBURG HERTHA Il 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.45|2.95]1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05




FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin nBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgfr;%ald o1 GJ;E:IE:FrI/rS.It-:E;IIf GoTaEEEIjllrgtvE:’f TSl U%EEE;V U%E:ET%;

Hour |O.No.||_eague[ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. BFC DYN. 1.983.70 | 3.05]3.05|4.9015.60|9.00]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 7.00| 1.65| 1.97 | 1.85 | 2.50
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ CHEMIE L. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00(4.00|7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.10 | 3.30|1.92 |6.75] 1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05]2.35 | 2.35
20:00| 5543 |DAN C |HOLBAEK AB KOBEN. 5.10|3.50(1.67|7.75|2.50]|15.04.20|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25 (6.50]2.40 | 11.0]1.65|4.10|1.70| 2.05]| 3.50 | 1.65
20:00| 5544 IDAN C |[NYKOBING FREMAD A. 4.90|3.60(1.67]7.25|2.50]113.0({4.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00|5.90]2.30|10.5|1.60|3.90|1.60|1.97|3.15|1.57
20:00| 6092 |QEP21 |CROAT.M21 PORTU.M21 5.20|3.70|1.62]8.002.40]15.0|3.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0]1.62 | 4.10| 1.70 | 2.05] 3.60 | 1.57
20:00| 6095 |QEP21 |ISR.M21 KOSOV.M21 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.50]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.80 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50]2.05 | 7.50| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
20:30| 6089 (QEP21|MONT.M21 SWITZ.M21 5.80|3.90(1.53]9.00|2.20]|17.0|3.35]2.29|1.55(2.40|2.15]7.00 |6.75]2.55|11.0]1.55|3.60|1.63|1.98|3.60|1.47
21:00| 6829 |WCQA |KUWAIT IRAQ 6.75|3.70 | 1.58|13.02.45]28.0 (4.20|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|12.0 | 10.5|3.10 | 13.0] 1.75|5.00| 2.20 | 2.75]6.25 | 1.85
21:30[11128 ELDVK|WREXHAM SALFORD 1.4514.2016.50]2.05|11.0]3.00 |22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.92|1.60|1.55|3.40]2.55|13.0]|1.65|1.98]1.42 | 3.90
21:30/ 6033 |QEP21|SAN M.mM21 TURK.M21 27.0(14.0 | 1.01 5.80|1.10|1.27
21:45112083/ENG 5 |YEOVIL SOLIHULL 2.20|3.40/3.0013.50|4.9016.25|8.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77 |5.30|1.92 |6.75]1.55|1.80]|1.87 | 2.35
21:45112084 ENG 5 |WOKING WEALDST. 2.05|3.30/3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.30|9.00]1.75|2.30]2.05 | 3.05
21:4512085/[ENG 5 |YORK BRAINTREE 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.7514.30|15.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.10
21:45/12086/ENG 5 |DAG & RED SUTTON U. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]1.97 |6.50| 1.68 | 2.10]2.55 | 2.15
21:45112087|[ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND EASTLEIGH 1.7013.50 14.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20| 1.67 | 3.60
21:45/12088 ENG 5 |BOST.UTD. HARTLEP. 4.50|3.50(1.75]7.00|2.75]13.0(4.80]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]6.25|6.50]2.50|11.0|1.75|4.90|1.82 | 2.25]3.50 | 1.72
21:4512089/ENG 5 |ROCHDALE MAIDENHE. 1.63]3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00]4.20 |16.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.45|1.92]1.70(4.40]2.70|12.0]1.82|2.30]|1.67 | 4.10
21:45112090 ENG 5 |EBBSFLEET ALDERSHOT 2.75|3.40/2.35|4.40|3.7018.00 |6.75]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60 | 3.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.75 | 5.50|1.52| 1.75]2.15 | 1.90
21:4512091ENG 5 [FOREST G. FYLDE 1.5313.90|5.80|2.25|9.0013.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15|1.70|1.60 |3.70]2.55|11.0|1.73 | 2.15]1.52 | 3.90
21:4512092/ENG 5 |HALIFAX OLDHAM 3.00|3.20 (2.30|5.00|3.70]|9.00|7.25]|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.002.00 | 6.75] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
21:45112093 ENG 5 |BARNET ALTRINCH. 1.4214.30|7.0011.93|12.012.75|32.0]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.67 |1.50|1.42|3.10|2.55|13.0|1.57|1.85]1.32 | 3.50
21:45|2263 [ENG7 |HARB.TOWN SPALDING 2.35|3.60|2.55]|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.45|2.90|1.85 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.57 | 1.87]2.00 | 2.20
21:45| 2264 [ENG7 |TELFORD FC BRO.S. 1.4814.20|5.70|2.10|8.0013.20 | 17.0]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60]2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10]1.50 | 3.90
21:45| 2265 ENG7 |BANB.UTD HALESOWEN 1.85|3.7013.45]2.80|5.30]5.10 (9.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90|2.15|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 2.80
21:45|/ 2266 |[ENG7 |HITCHIN BISHOP.S. 4.7014.00|1.58]6.50|2.25]13.0(3.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]5.90|5.80]2.20|10.5|1.55|3.70]1.60 | 1.95]3.05 | 1.52
21:45| 2267 |[ENG7 |LEISTON SUDBURY 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00 (8.00]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]3.20 | 2.60|1.80 |5.70] 1.92 |6.50| 1.60 | 1.90]1.90 | 2.35
21:45|2279 [ENG7 |STOURBR. STRATF.T. 2.05|3.70/2.95]13.20|4.8015.80|9.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 7.25] 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
21:45|2280 [ENG7 |BIGGLESW. BEDFORD 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60(4.00]7.00(7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75|1.82(5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.15
21:45|2292 |UKPS |MARLOW BRACKN.T. 3.15|3.70(1.95|5.00 | 3.00|9.00 | 5.60]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.504.90 |3.99]1.95|7.25]|1.75|5.10|1.65|2.00|2.55|1.85
21:45| 2293 |[UKPS |PLYMO.P. TAUNTON 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10]1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]|1.52|1.80]2.10 | 1.97
21:45| 2294 |UKPS |FROME TO. TIVERTON 1.95]3.70|3.15|3.00|5.005.30 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25|1.67 |4.70]1.90 | 7.00| 1.55| 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
21:45| 2295 |UKPS |GLOU.CITY HUNGERF. 1.5634.30|4.802.15|6.75]3.35|15.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.82 | 1.62|1.47 |3.25|2.20|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.75
21:45|2296 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. MERTHYR 2.95|3.702.05|4.70| 3.15]18.50 | 5.60]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.30 | 1.82 | 6.25|1.62 |4.90| 1.42| 1.65]2.05 | 1.67
21:45| 2297 UKPS |WAL&HER HANWEL.T. 1.703.90|4.002.50 | 5.80|4.00 | 10.0|2.15{1.565|2.35|2.15]2.25|1.92|1.60|3.99|2.15|9.00|1.60| 1.95]|1.57 | 2.75
21:45| 2298 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD BARWELL 1.85]3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30]4.90 |9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.10| 1.67 | 4.50]2.00 | 7.25]1.65| 1.95]1.70 | 2.55
21:45|2299 [ENG7 |LOWESTOFT ROYSTON 2.40|3.60/2.50]3.70|4.0017.25|7.50]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.10
21:45| 2300 |[UKPS |AFC TOTT. WIMBORNE 1.334.90|7.00|1.80|10.5]2.40|32.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.67 |1.45]1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0|1.75|2.00]1.32 | 3.90
21:45|2312 |ENPN |HYDE LEEK TOWN 1.65]3.904.30]2.45|6.00]4.00 (10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.85]|1.60|3.90|2.20|9.50|1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.85
21:45|/2313 |ENPN |LANCASTER STOC.TOWN 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45|4.60]6.50|8.50]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]2.05|7.00]1.70| 2.15]2.05 | 2.55
21:45| 2314 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. ASHTON 1.55|4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00| 1.52 | 3.35
21:45/2315 |ENPN |BASFORD MICKLEOV. 2.35|3.60/2.55]|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75]1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.15
21:45/2316 [ENPN |B.SPART. WORKINGT. 2.50|3.60/2.40]4.00|3.7017.50|7.25]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.05
21:45/ 2317 |ENPN |BAMBER B. PRESCOT 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.10]7.50 |8.50| 1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.003.90 | 3.15]2.05 |6.75]2.10 | 7.00| 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.40 | 2.55
21:45/2318 |ENPN |WARRIN.R. UTD OF M. 1.9013.703.30]2.95|5.30]5.60 (9.50]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]2.95|2.30|1.82|5.10|2.20 | 9.00|1.75|2.15]1.87 | 2.80
21:45/ 2319 |[ENPN |WORKSOP ILKESTON 1.604.10|4.40|2.30|6.25]3.60 |11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50]2.15|9.50| 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
21:45| 2320 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. GUISELEY 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00(4.00|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|3.90 | 3.25|1.90 |6.25] 1.90 | 6.25] 1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.20
21:45|/2321 [ENPN |MATLOCK GAINSBOR. 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.101.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]|1.52|1.80]2.10 | 1.97
21:45|2322 |[ENPN |MORPETH HEBBUR.T. 2.55|3.60/2.35/4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15]1.87 |6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]2.15 | 2.00
21:45/ 6007 LNB  |CZECHR. UKRAINE 2.3013.40|3.10|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.803.70 | 3.00|1.93 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50| 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.10 | 2.75
21:45/6024 |LNB |R.IRELAND GREECE 2.85|2.95|2.7514.90|4.7019.50 | 9.50]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.80 | 4.50 | 2.40 | 9.50| 2.40 | 8.50]2.10| 2.90] 3.30 | 3.20
21:45/6030 LNC |MACEDONIA ARMENIA 1.95|3.45/4.0013.10|6.2515.90|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.40 | 2.55]1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.60
21:45/ 6039 LNA |HUNGARY B&H 1.65|3.70|5.60]2.55|8.50]4.60 | 19.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.70 | 2.10| 1.80 | 4.80]|2.80|13.0]1.95|2.50| 1.78 | 4.70
21:45/6042 LNA |NETHERL. GERMANY 2.7013.60|2.65|4.60|4.3018.50|8.50]2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45]|4.00|3.35]|1.90 |6.75]1.90 |6.25]1.53|1.80]2.20 | 2.15
21:45/ 6046 LNB |ALBANIA GEORGIA 2.50|3.15|3.00|4.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.92 | 2.65]2.65 | 3.10
21:45/6075|LNB  |[ENGLAND FINLAND 1.1219.50/19.0]1.38|30.011.87|70.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.53 | 1.22]1.28 |2.35|4.30|23.0|2.35|2.55]|1.20 | 8.50
21:45/6085 LND |ANDORRA MALTA 3.202.90(2.55|5.304.30|10.0 |9.50]1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 |5.10]2.40 | 10.0]2.40|8.50|2.30| 3.00|3.70| 3.10
21:45/ 6090 |QEP21 |N.IR.M21 UKRAIL.M21 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.002.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.67 | 4.10| 1.90 | 2.35| 4.60 | 1.67
22:00112223|CONL |BELIZE ANGUILLA 1.05]12.0(22.0]1.20 | 33.0 4.00|1.20|1.53 2.25|2.35
22:00/6134 |CANQ |ZAMBIA S.LEONE 1.62|3.50|6.50]2.55|12.0]4.60|23.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|3.202.15]1.80 |5.70|3.20 | 14.0|2.25|2.85]1.95 | 6.50
22:00|/ 6135 |[CANQ |CHAD IVORY CO. 17.017.25]1.17128.0|1.57]70.0 (2.05]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]23.0|23.0|4.20|23.0|1.38|3.00}2.85|3.10|10.0 | 1.32
22:00|/ 6141 |[CANQ |BENIN LIBYA 2.2013.15|3.60]3.60|6.00]7.50 |12.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.40 |3.25|2.20 | 7.25]2.65|11.0]2.20| 3.00]2.70 | 4.30
22:00/6142 |[CANQ |CAPE VER. MAURITAN. 1.67 | 3.45/6.00]2.70 | 10.5]4.90 (23.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.903.70|2.30|1.90 | 6.00 | 3.40 | 14.0]2.35 | 3.05]2.20 | 7.25
22:00/ 6149 |ICANQ |BURKIN.F. MALAWI 1.58 3.70 | 6.75]2.45|13.0]4.20 | 27.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.00 | 2.05]1.75 | 5.20|3.20 | 14.0|2.30| 2.85]1.90 | 6.25
22:00| 8599 |[SPAW |UNION W GUIN. W 3.60|3.70(1.80|5.40|2.70|10.0 |4.80]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]5.30 (4.50]2.25|9.00|1.75|4.90|1.72|2.05]|2.85|1.75
23:00/12191|CONL |BARBADOS VIR.ISLA. 1.305.30 8.00|1.78|14.012.35|38.0]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.65|1.40]1.40|2.90|3.05|16.0|1.85|2.05]|1.30 | 4.40
23:00{12218/CONL |CUBA NICARAGUA 3.2013.20|2.20|5.30 | 3.60]9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.25|9.002.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
23:00[12224/CONL |ANTIG.&B. BERMUDA 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.4018.00|8.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75|2.00 |6.75]1.68|2.10]2.35 | 2.40
23:30/12192/CONL |ST.K&N. BRIT.V.I. 1.1317.5016.0]1.43|27.0]1.92 (65.0]12.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.22|1.30|2.45]3.90|22.0]2.55|2.75]1.20 | 7.50
23:30|/ 6808 |[KVMS |COLOMBIA ARGENTINA 2.8012.95|2.80|4.80|4.80]9.50(9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.60 | 4.30]2.40 (9.00]2.40|9.00]2.10|2.90]3.20 | 3.20
00:00| 6809 |[KVMS |CHILE BOLIVIA 1.285.40(12.0|1.77 | 22.02.45|70.0]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.25|3.80 | 23.0|2.25| 2.50 | 1.40 | 7.50
00:00| 6810 [KVMS |ECUADOR PERU 1.4014.30|9.50|2.10|19.0]3.20 | 40.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|2.65|1.80| 1.65 |4.40] 3.80 | 23.0|2.50 | 3.00|1.70 | 9.00
00:55/1781 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. CARTAGIN. 1.90|3.45|3.803.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30|9.50|1.75| 2.10| 1.85 | 3.00
00:55/ 6811 KVMS |VENEZUELA URUGUAY 3.20|3.10(2.40|5.60|4.00]|10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 |5.20]2.45|10.0]2.20|7.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.60 | 2.80
02:00| 8502 |[CONL |TRINIDAD F.GUYANA 1.305.308.00|1.78 | 14.0]2.35(38.0]12.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.65|1.40|1.40|2.90|3.05|16.0]1.85|2.05]1.30 | 4.40
03:30| 6603 INTFR |MEXICO CANADA 2.3013.25|3.25|3.80(5.50|7.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65]2.45 | 3.30
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FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin nBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jota o1 GL:TaEE:FrllrgtE;f Géﬁﬂjﬁﬂf s ué%%?%;v Ué?il'%;
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03:30/ 6812 KVMS |PARAGUAY BRAZIL 6.25|3.701.60]10.5|2.50]23.0|4.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|10.09.00]3.00|13.0|1.75|5.00]2.00|2.55]5.60 | 1.80
05:00/1785 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO SAN CARL. 1.90|3.45|3.803.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30|9.50|1.75| 2.10| 1.85 | 3.00
05:00|{ 8503 [CONL |HONDURAS JAMAICA 2.05|3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97 |6.50|2.55|10.5]2.15|2.85]2.35|3.80
05:30/1784 [CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. SANTOS G. 1.5313.90|5.8012.20|9.00}3.35(17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.00|1.70]|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0]1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60




